2023 NHG Teaching Excellence Awards

NHG Education Leaders Award

SIN Instituition Name S/N Instituition Name
1 Khoo Teck Puat Hospital Dr Phua Eng Joo 3 } Dr Hum Yin Mei Allyn
Tan Tock Seng Hospital
2 Woodlands Health Wang Wenjing 4 Adj Asst Prof Endean Tan Zie Hean
NHG Inter-professional Teaching Award
SIN Instituition Name SIN Instituition Name
1 Dr James Alvin Low Yiew Hock 8 Ong Wan Qin
Khoo Teck Puat Hospital
Dr Tan Lean Chin Laurence 9 Tan Tock Seng Hospital Dr Quek Yong Jing Daniel
3 Dr Kee Kok Wai 10 Dr Terence See Keng Kew
NHG Polyclinics
4 Cindy Lee 1 Dr Ang Mu Liang
5 Anita Lin Ying 12 Woodlands Health Lee Hwee Yoke Kitty
6 Tan Tock Seng Hospital Lum Wei Peng 13 Dr Seng Wei Ren Daniel
7 Dr Ng Zhi-Yan Valerie

NHG Outstanding Education Partners Award

SIN Instituition Name S/N Instituition Name
Dr Lee Sze Haur 3 Dr Wong Siew Ngoh
A/Prof Umapathi N. Thirugnanam

NHG Teaching Award for Nursing Preceptors

National Neuroscience Institute

SIN Instituition Name SIN Instituition Name
1 Feng Jinxian 39 Fatin Nadiah Mohd Salleh
2 Ge Fanglong 40 Lim Pei Yi, Lynette
3 Kong Yean Cheng 41 Lisda Binte Abdul Rahim
4 Kyawt Kyawt Htun 42 Noorafida Binte Jeman
5 Lee Xinyi 43 Ong Li Chern
6 Katlyn Lim 44 Rabiah Binte Abdullah
7 Institute of Mental Health Ma Yuchuan 45 Tan Tock Seng Hospital Ruiz Joan Samantha
8 Marilen Coloma Minguez 46 Sim Jin Yen
9 Nyan Lin 47 Suriah Bte Shamsudin
10 Ooi Wee Joe 48 Xu Wei
11 Shainy Sebastian 49 Yang Xiuyu
12 Shang Qingxu 50 Yusri Bin Ithnin
13 Zhang Ling 51 Zhang Jiabei Ghislaine
14 Maniago Mary Chiles Giron 52 An Xin Yun
15 Jee Ming Chee 53 Bay Wei Lin
16 Lai Shwu Yuann 54 Alvina Joan Gregory
17 Ma Than Than Mon 55 Constance Fiona Anak Guyang
18 Khoo Teck Puat Hospital Nurmu'min Binte Suhaimi 56 Kong Sit Ying
19 Rogielen Romanes 57 Woodlands Health Liu Yishan
20 Syafiqah Binte Mohd Rozli 58 Muhammad Faizuan Bin Ahmad Juan
21 Analyn Talapiero 59 Shao Yanli
22 Valuparampu Dhanya 60 Siah Cai Yun
23 Natalia Christlyn Garcia 61 Vung Ja Thin
24 Joel Quek Wee Teck 62 Bhanupriyah Annamalai
25 i Cen.'ntre for Inf Raquel Buenviaje Reyes 63 Chiu Ming Ming
Diseases
26 Ivana Stevani 64 Gao Bing Zhen
27 Tan Wei Qi 65 Han Shengli
28 Bay Sock Cheng Susan 66 Lee Ee Ching
29 Chang Xiaopei 67 Lew Mei Qi
30 NHG Polyclinics Chen Yan 68 Yishun Community Hospital Beverly Lim Jun Hui
31 Christine Chern 69 Lim Wen Ti
32 Wang Xiuhong 70 Lim Xiao Wen
33 Tan Geok Ching, Felicia 71 Nur Hannah Ting Siew Sie Binti Abdullah
National Skin Centre
34 Tang Seok Han 72 Shobana Chandran
35 Anthonisamy Nirmala Alice 73 Tan Ai Li
36 Rosa Maria Barbac 74 Tan Yee Wen
Tan Tock Seng Hospital
37 Carpio Dianne Basilisa 75 Zhang Ruiwen
38 Choo Lay Hwee
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NHG Outstanding Nurse Teachers Awa

SIN Instituition Instituition S/N Instituition Instituition
Chong Bofoang Vivienne 10 Nur Hidayah Binte Hamidon
Ho Nuo, Joyce 1 Tan Tock Seng Hospital Ong Siew Chen
Khoo Teck Puat Hospital
3 Nur Fitri Mazlan 12 Zhao Wanzhen
4 Nurhayanti Binte Sulaiman 13 Lim Yan Hui Melissa
5 NHG Polyclinics Kang Yimin 14 Woodlands Health Ong Kang Wei
6 Chua Geok Fong 15 Tan Yen Ling
7 Lai Sek Moi 16 Menisha Patel Naginlal
Tan Tock Seng Hospital Yishun Community Hospital
8 Loh Hui Wen, Charmaine 17 Wva Chai Yin
9 Ng Pooi Yee Alicia

NHG Teaching Award for Allied Health Educators

SIN Instituition Name S/N Instituition Name
1 Cai Meizhen 13 Carolene Chng
2 Loh Ai Min, Hope 14 Lim Yee Jay
3 Institute of Mental Health Ng Si Xian Desiree 15 Lim Yun Chong
4 Ong Wei Jie 16 Narisha Binte Mohamed
5 Sim Si Lin 17 Nicole Geraldine Neubronner
Tan Tock Seng Hospital
6 Kanageswari D/O Muthukumar 18 Tng Xin Lei Corine
7 Koh Geng Xiang Josiah 19 Wong Jiayen
Khoo Teck Puat Hospital
8 Tan Ting Hui 20 Adeline Yeo Hui Ping
9 Wei Shan 21 Yeo Wun Ching Joanne
10 Markelou Arreza Almazol 22 Yip Jun Siang
NHG Diagnostics
11 Li Chung Kwong Damien 23 Lim Hong Tat
Woodlands Health
12 Tan Tock Seng Hospital Chan Jia Ying 24 Mohena Priyaa D/O Selvakumar
NHG Teaching Award for Allied Health S
SIN Instituition Name S/N Instituition Name
1 Jasmine Goh Mei Chern 10 Kong Evelyn
2 Institute of Mental Health Seah Li San, Junie 1 Lee Teng Fang Corinne
3 Zhang Zhongwei 12 Karen Poh
4 ) Jonathan Loh Kok Seng 13 Soh Tzer Shiang (Rachel)
Khoo Teck Puat Hospital Tan Tock Seng Hospital
5 Rodhiah Binte Mohamed Said 14 Ellaine G. Soriano
6 Beh Soot Yee 15 Tan Huiling, Sheryl
7 Faezah Ghazali 16 Yap Ai Zhen, Amanda Magdeline
Tan Tock Seng Hospital
8 Goh Jin Kun 17 Yee Zhi Rong
9 Huang Huixin
NHG Teaching Award for Pharmacy Preceptors
SIN Instituition Name S/N Instituition Name
1 Chua Xin Yun Emily 4 NHG Pharmacy Quek Yan Ching
Khoo Teck Puat Hospital
2 Joel Quek Xu Ming 5 National Skin Centre Huang Xiaoling
3 Cefltre o Varsha Ramakrishnan 6 Woodlands Health Brenda Chong Soon Mun
Diseases
NHG Teaching Award for Pharmacy Senior Preceptors
SIN Instituition Name S/N Instituition Name
1 Institute of Mental Health Chee Kok Seng 6 Lim Shu Fang
2 Khoo Teck Puat Hospital Lee Siok Ying 7 Lim Yi Jing
3 Cen.'ltre for Goh Wei Ling Audrey 8 Tan Tock Seng Hospital See Toh Wei Yann
Diseases
NHG Pharmacy Ma Yuet Ting 9 Tan Jiun Yu Christina
5 National Skin Centre Prabha Rukmalee Wijesinghe 10 Tan Sock Hoon
NHG Teaching Award for Junior Doctors
SIN Instituition Name SIN Instituition Name
1 Changi General Hospital Dr Ochi Harumi 13 Dr Alex Tanoto Lim
2 Dr Neha D/O Gulab Singh 14 Dr Alex Lua Hui Chung
3 Khoo Teck Puat Hospital Dr Sabrina Toh Ee Ping 15 Dr Lu Vincent John Magat
4 Dr Zhu Jie 16 Dr Man Shiu Yuen
5 Dr Bao Minfang 17 Dr Aaron Ng Qiyuan
NHG Residency
6 Dr Chew Yi Rong 18 Dr Niranjana Mahalingam
7 Dr Gerrard Gan 19 Dr Benjamin Siow
8 Dr Ho Ying Na 20 Dr Tan En Mei Sarah
NHG Residency
9 Dr Koh Soon Hock 21 Dr Gabriel Tan Thuan Liang
10 Dr Lai Wei Lien Rita 22 Dr Ting Yang Lin
1 Dr Jan Lee Ya Hui 23 Tan Tock Seng Hospital Dr Seow Shen Ai Deborah
12 Dr Joan Leong Huijun
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NHG Teaching Award for Senior Doctors
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Instituition

Institute of Mental Health

Khoo Teck Puat Hospital

NHG Polyclinics

National Skin Centre

Tan Tock Seng Hospital

Name

Dr Chin Chee Hon

Dr Lai Ping Liang, Damien lain
Dr Chua Zi'en Ruth

Dr Koh Yiwen Claudia

Dr Lee Yao Zong

Dr Liang Zhiren Benjamin

Dr Dinesh Carl Junis Mahendran
Dr Surendra Mantoo

Dr Su Su

Dr Shobhit Swarup

Dr Tan Bo Chuan

Dr Tay Poh Peng

Dr Tong Pei Yein

Dr Toon Dong Hao

Dr Venkatachalam Jonathen
Dr Chan Meng Huey Jason

Dr Koh Zhong Wei, Jeremy
Dr Low Kang Yih

Dr Pan Jiun Yit

Dr H'ng Weng Chin (Martin)
Dr Huang Wenhui

Dr Huey Cheong Wei Terence
Dr Lim Su Ping Brenda

Dr Low Hsien Min

Dr Mucheli Sharavan Sadasiv

SIN
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Instituition

Tan Tock Seng Hospital

Woodlands Health

Name

Dr Natesan Selvaganapathi
Dr Poi Choo Hwee

Dr Rani Ramason

Dr Seow Cherng Jye

Dr Tan Geak Poh

Dr Tan Ping Ping

Dr Tracy Tan Suet Mun

Dr Lester Wai Mon Chan
Dr Wong Chen Seong

Dr Yang Peilin Francine

Dr Yeo Chong Ming

Dr Yeo Pei Shan

Dr Yong Fok Chuan

Dr Cheang Ya Fang Amanda Francesca
Dr Chew Aik Phon

Dr Heah Hong En Nathaniel
Dr Koh Huilin

Dr Lau Khai Ying

Dr Lo Zhiwen Joseph

Dr Nicholas Ong

Dr Richmond Lim

Dr Sim Wen Hui, Shane

Dr Tan Soon Heng Terry
Dr Tang Ee Ling Serene
Dr Tay Kon Voi

NHG Teaching Award for Clinical Support Staff

SIN
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Instituition

Institute of Mental Health

Khoo Teck Puat Hospital

Centre for

Diseases

NHG Pharmacy

NHG Polyclinics

National Skin Centre

Tan Tock Seng Hospital

Name

Mylvaganam Amanda Julianna
Pang Choon Kim, Alexis
Seow Wan-Xin Cheryl

Maria Ruby Salvador Caldeo
Fatin Rafhanah Binti Ramli
Mariani Binti Ahmid
Thineshwary Murali

Ma. Edselle D. Parrilla

Wee Feng Yee

Millison Chua Lynn Shan
Nantiaah Rengayah
Puspalatha Mary Audene Rajandran
Toh Li Li

Kartini Binte Amir

Yang Jinxuan Hazel

Tay Chui Lan

Debbie Cheng

Serene Cheng Hwee Kiang
Josephine Chen Jingyi
Gwen Ho Li

Ariff Hussein

Janine Low Yin Siew
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SIN
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Instituition

Tan Tock Seng Hospital

Woodlands Health

Yishun Community Hospital

Name

Poh Kuat Hong

Tan Siow Liang

Clayton Tan Wei Jie

Yang Koh Xin Denise
Amalina Nur Dhaniah

Aw Chwee Boon, Josephine
Gan Kai Ling

Ginartini Silvaraj

Hnin Oo Zaw

Muhammad Anas Bin Hashim
Ruthra Anandarajoo

Tan Ting Ting

Jessika Tiong Bing Bing
Jasmine Duran Bano
Albarracin Edelweiss Barquero
Torcelino Renalyn Columna
Sherillyn Mamac Fernandez
Ivory F Garde

De La Cruz Remyel Padagas
Aisa Tiblani

Mylene Villaroza Wongso



